
EAST WEST EAST WEST EAST WEST EAST WEST EAST WEST EAST WEST EAST WEST

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

Open Gym

12:00pm - 4:00pm

Open Gym

4:00 - 9:00 PM

Beginner 

Open 

Pickleball

9:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

Homeshool 

Open Gym

9:00-12:00 PM

Open Gym

12:00-4:00 PM

ASP

4:00-6:00 PM

ASP

4:00-6:00 PM

Open Volleyball

6:00 - 9:00 PM

Open Gym

6:00 - 9:00 PM

Open 

Basketball

7:30-9:00 AM

Open Gym

5:00 - 7:30 AM

Open 

Basketball

7:30-9:00 AM

Open Gym

5:00 - 7:30 AM

Open 

Basketball

7:30-9:00 AM

Open Gym

5:00 - 7:30 AM

Open 

Basketball

4:00 - 9:00 PM

YMCA CLOSED

ASP

2:00-6:00 PM

Open Gym

2:00-6:00 PM

Open Pickleball

6:00 - 9:00 PM

Open Gym

4:00-9:00 PM

ASP

4:00-6:00 PM

Open Volleyball

6:00 - 9:00 PM

ASP

4:00-6:00 PM

Open Gym

6:00 - 9:00 PM
YMCA CLOSED

(CLOSES @ 7:00 PM)

Open

Pickleball

(3 Courts)

9:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

Intermediate

 Open Pickleball

9:00 AM - 12:00  PM

Intermediate

 Open Pickleball

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Family Fun 

Morning

9:00-11:00 

AM

Open Gym

12:00-4:00 PM

Open Gym

12:00 - 4:00 PM

Women's 

Pickup 

Basketball

5:30-7:30 AM

Men's 

Pickup 

Basketball

5:30-7:30 AM

Women's 

Pickup 

Basketball

5:30-7:30 AM

YMCA CLOSED

(OPENS @ 12:00 PM)

Open Gym

12:00 - 7:00  PM

Intermediate

 Open Pickleball

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Open 

Pickleball 

7:30-9:00 AM

Open 

Pickleball 

7:30-9:00 AM

Open 

Pickleball 

7:30-9:00 AM

Open 

Pickleball 

7:30-9:00 AM

Open 

Pickleball 

7:30-9:00 AM

Open Gym

12:00-2:00 PM

Men's Pickup 

Basketball

7:00 - 9:00 AM

Open Gym

7:00 - 9:00 

AM

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THRUSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

Men's 

Pickup 

Basketball

5:30-7:30 AM

Women's 

Pickup 

Basketball

5:30-7:30 AM

YMCA CLOSED

(OPENS @ 7:00 AM)

Open Gym

4:00-9:00 PM

Open 

Basketball

7:30-9:00 AM

Open Gym

5:00 - 7:30 AM

Open 

Basketball

7:30-9:00 AM

Open Gym

5:00 - 7:30 AM

Beginner 

Open 

Pickleball

9:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

Homeshool 

Open Gym

9:00-12:00 PM

Open Gym

12:00 - 5:00  PM

YMCA CLOSED

(CLOSES @ 5:00 PM)
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