## (Updated 12.1.25) 2025 WINTER GYM SCHEDULE

ļ	MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THRUSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY		SUNDAY	
	EAST	WEST	EAST	WEST	EAST	WEST	EAST	WEST	EAST	WEST	EAST	WEST	EAST	WEST
5:00 AM			Monte		Wantania		AA a mila							
5:30 AM	Women's Pickup Basketball 5:00 - 7:30 AM		Men's Pickup Basketball	Open Gym 5:00 - 7:30 AM	Women's Pickup Basketball 5:30-7:30 AM	Open Gym 5:00 - 7:30 AM	Men's Pickup Basketball 5:30-7:30 AM	Open Gym 5:00 - 7:30 AM	Women's Pickup Basketball 5:30-7:30 AM	Open Gym 5:00 - 7:30 AM	YMCA CLOSED			
6:00 AM											(OPENS @ 7:00 AM)			
6:30 AM			5:30-7:30 AM							5:00 - 7:30 AM				
7:00 AM	0.50 7.50 A.M.		0.00 7.00 A.M		0.50 7.50 A.M.		0.00 7.00 A.W		0.007.007					
7:30 AM	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Open	Men's Pickup Basketball	Open Gym		
8:00 AM	Pickleball	Basketball	Pickleball	Basketball	Pickleball	Basketball	Pickleball	Basketball	Pickleball	Basketball		7:00 - 9:00	YMCA	CLOSED
8:30 AM	7:30-9:00 AM	7:30-9:00 AM	7:30-9:00 AM	7:30-9:00 AM	7:30-9:00 AM	7:30-9:00 AM	7:30-9:00 AM	7:30-9:00 AM	7:30-9:00 AM	7:30-9:00 AM	7:00 - 9:00 AM	AM	(OPENS @	2 12:00 PM)
9:00 AM												Farm That Farm	(01 1113 @	12.001111)
9:30 AM			Beginner				Beginner				Open	Family Fun Morning		
10:00 AM	Intermediate		Open	Homeshool	Intermediate		Open Pickleball	Homeshool		nediate	Pickleball			
	Open Pickleball		Pickleball	Open Gym	Open	Open Pickleball		Open Gym	Open	Pickleball	(3 Courts)	9:00-11:00 AM		
10:30 AM	9:00 AM - 12:00 PM		9:00 AM -	9:00-12:00 PM	9:00 AM - 12:00 PM		9:00 AM -	9:00-12:00 PM	9:00 AM	- 12:00 PM	9:00 AM -			
11:00 AM			12:00 PM				12:00 PM				12:00 PM			
11:30 AM														
12:00 PM														
12:30 PM					Open Gym		Open Gym		Open Gym					
1:00 PM					12:00-2:00 PM									
1:30 PM	Open Gym		Open Gym											
2:00 PM	12:00pm - 4:00pm		12:00-4:00 PM				12:00-4:00 PM		12:00 - 4:00 PM		Open Gym			
2:30 PM														
3:00 PM											12:00 -	5:00 PM	Ope	n Gym
3:30 PM					Open Gym	ASP							12:00 -	7:00 PM
4:00 PM					2:00-6:00 PM	2:00-6:00 PM								
4:30 PM		ASP		ASP				ASP		ASP				
5:00 PM		4:00-6:00 PM		4:00-6:00 PM				4:00-6:00 PM		4:00-6:00 PM				
5:30 PM														
6:00 PM	Open Basketball		Open Gym				Open Gym		Open Gym					
6:30 PM			4:00 - 9:00 PM				4:00-9:00 PM		4:00-9:00 PM					
7:00 PM	4:00 - 9:00 PM Open Gym			Open Volleyball		Open Pickleball		Open Volleyball		Open Gym		YMCA CLOSED		
7:30 PM	6:00 - 9:00 PM		6:00 - 9:00 PA		6:00 - 9:00 PM			6:00 - 9:00 PM		6:00 - 9:00 PM	(CLOSES @ 5:00 PM)		YMCA	CLOSED
8:00 PM													(CLOSES	@ 7:00 PM)
8:30 PM														
IL.	YMCA CLOSED													